
1 Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 32457 1170.054

2 Holcombe Julie Port Fairy SBRC 30287 1162.046

3 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 1159.048

4 Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 1155.044

5 Kreyts Adam Frankston Pen TRC 34400 1155.036

6 Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 1150.041

7 Harris Dale Casterton SBRC 33981 1139.027

8 Widdicombe David Casterton SBRC 32654 1134.024

9 Irvine Matthew Portland SBRC 32883 161.001
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 Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results Results Summary



50m Prone Scratch Results - Day 1

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC S 32457 2 B 99 7 99 6 98 3 100 6 97 5 99 5 592.032

Holcombe Julie Port Fairy SBRC S 30287 5 B 96 4 99 6 95 2 98 5 99 7 98 2 585.026

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 2 B 98 5 97 6 96 3 95 4 96 4 100 7 582.029

Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC S 31055 4 B 96 2 97 4 95 5 97 2 96 3 96 4 577.020

Kreyts Adam Frankston Pen TRC S 34400 6 D 96 2 95 4 96 3 99 5 97 3 93 2 576.019

Widdicombe David Casterton SBRC S 32654 7 B 94 1 95 2 98 1 98 1 94 4 96 3 575.012

Harris Dale Casterton SBRC S 33981 3 B 93 1 95 4 96 3 94 2 98 5 95 571.015

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC J 34002 3 C 88 2 97 4 96 2 95 6 94 2 96 4 566.020

Irvine Matthew Portland SBRC S 32883 3 D 80 81 1 161.001

50m Prone Scratch Results - Day 2

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC J 34002 2 C 99 7 96 99 7 96 97 2 97 5 584.021

Kreyts Adam Frankston Pen TRC S 34400 6 D 97 1 92 3 99 5 95 1 98 3 98 4 579.017

Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC S 31055 4 B 98 5 96 4 98 5 98 4 94 2 94 4 578.024

Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC S 32457 4 B 98 4 97 2 98 4 95 5 95 2 95 5 578.022

Holcombe Julie Port Fairy SBRC S 30287 3 B 98 5 94 1 94 2 96 3 99 7 96 2 577.020

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 2 B 96 3 98 4 98 4 97 5 96 2 92 1 577.019

Harris Dale Casterton SBRC S 33981 5 B 94 2 95 2 97 1 95 3 94 3 93 1 568.012

Widdicombe David Casterton SBRC S 32654 7 B 95 4 92 2 92 1 93 2 98 3 89 559.012
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1 Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 1485.072

2 Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 30475 1482.061

3 Holcombe Julie Port Fairy SBRC 30287 1480.076

4 Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 33502 1475.060

5 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 1474.068

6 Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 1471.063

7 Hare Laurence Portland SBRC 33919 1450.048

8 Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC 33957 1443.037

9 Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 1440.041

10 Place Geoffrey Portland SBRC 33074 1440.037
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1st Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 1485.072

2nd Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 30475 1482.061

3rd Holcombe Julie Port Fairy SBRC 30287 1480.076

1st Hare Laurence Portland SBRC 33919 1450.048
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3rd Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 1437.037
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3rd Evans Phillip Lake Gillear 32949 1408.026
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TRV 50m Bench Scratch Results - Day 1

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Holcombe Julie Port Fairy SBRC S 30287 11 B 247 9 248 14 249 14 744.037

Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC S 31055 10 B 247 11 246 14 248 12 741.037

Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 9 B 247 16 247 7 247 14 741.037

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC S 30475 11 B 244 9 248 12 249 14 741.035

Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 12 B 247 10 247 10 246 11 740.031

Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC S 34192 10 B 244 10 246 9 247 12 737.031

Hare Laurence Portland SBRC V 33919 12 C 241 7 243 8 245 11 729.026

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 15 C 241 8 241 6 242 7 724.021

Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC S 33957 14 B 234 5 243 8 244 6 721.019

Place Geoffrey Portland SBRC S 33074 13 C 238 3 242 5 239 9 719.017

Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC S 30234 11 B 240 4 235 3 243 12 718.019

Barras Maddalyn Portland SBRC J 34426 8 C 237 6 240 5 240 8 717.019

Evans Phillip Lake Gillear V 32949 14 C 235 2 234 5 235 5 704.012

Widdicombe David Casterton SBRC S 32654 15 D 203 2 161 1 185 1 549.004

TRV 50m Bench Scratch Results - Day 2

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC S 31055 11 B 246 9 248 11 250 15 744.035

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC S 30475 10 B 248 11 248 10 245 5 741.026

Holcombe Julie Port Fairy SBRC S 30287 10 B 244 9 248 19 244 11 736.039

Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 9 B 246 7 245 13 244 9 735.029

Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC S 34192 13 B 243 13 244 9 247 10 734.032

Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 12 B 247 14 245 9 241 8 733.031

Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC S 30234 11 B 247 12 238 8 237 2 722.022

Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC S 33957 14 B 239 5 240 6 243 7 722.018

Hare Laurence Portland SBRC V 33919 12 C 240 6 238 8 243 8 721.022

Place Geoffrey Portland SBRC S 33074 8 C 238 4 240 7 243 9 721.020

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 10 C 242 9 237 3 234 4 713.016

Barras Maddalyn Portland SBRC J 34426 8 C 232 7 231 4 241 9 704.020

Evans Phillip Lake Gillear V 32949 11 C 235 4 233 3 236 7 704.014

Widdicombe David Casterton SBRC S 32654 15 D 224 3 214 1 235 4 673.008
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